
Selkirk Canoe Club Fairnilee Div 2/3 Scottish 
Jl0, J12, J14 Champs Results 

10/08/2019 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 10 Andy Neave V Stafford & Stone CC KIM 113.00 0 113.00 112.50 0 112.50 112.50 
2 34 Rob Callingham V Windermere KIM 138.60 0 138.60 115.50 0 115.50 115.50 
3 25 Jerry Tracey V Independent KIM 129.60 4 133.60 150.00 2 152.00 133.60 
4 18 Dave Radmore V Independent KIM 135.90 6 141.90 159.10 4 163.10 141.90 
5 64 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC KIW 181.00 4 185.00 158.40 2 160.40 160.40 

PREM-3 V 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 200 James Brown Jl6 CR Cats Off 89.90 0 89.90 89.20 0 89.20 89.20 
2 114 Oscar Wylie Breadalbane Off 93.20 0 93.20 103.30 12 115.30 93.20 
3 202 Ian Hosie U23 Aberdeen KC KIM 95.80 0 95.80 93.80 0 93.80 93.80 
4 85 Murray Robb Jl4 CR Cats IKIM-85 128.70 4 132.70 95.20 0 95.20 95.20 
5 39 Les Ford M Halifax CC IKIM-39 96.80 2 98.80 98.10 8 106.10 98.80 
6 201 Fraser Gormal V Pinkston Panthers Off 99.90 2 101.90 102.90 54 156.90 IO 1.90 
7 29 Anna-Louise Glendenning S Proteus CC PCIW-29 116.80 0 116.80 111.50 0 111.50 111.50 
8 38 Maeve Woodhouse U23 Hexham CC 2KIW-38 135.80 2 137.80 128.30 2 130.30 130.30 

OFFICIALS 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 21 Gracie Gormal Jl6 Pinkston Panthers 109.80 2 111.80 111.40 0 111.40 111.40 500 
2 30 Olivia Wears Jl4 CR Cats 111.00 2 113.00 111.30 2 113.30 113.00 458 
3 16 Louise Tulloch Jl8 Aberdeen KC 115.50 0 115.50 113.60 0 113.60 113.60 417 
4 82 Hannah Rhodes Jl4 Lee Valley PC 135.10 2 137.10 114.40 0 114.40 114.40 375 

5 95 Chloe Glendenning s HexhamCC 150.50 4 154.50 112.80 4 116.80 116.80 333 
Green Star CC 

6 85 Linda Allin M Independent 120.70 0 120.70 159.60 102 261.60 120.70 292 
7 73 Taliesin McLean Jl2 Breadalbane CC 122.70 2 124.70 127.00 4 131.00 124.70 250 
8 60 Catherine Jones s CR Cats 183.60 8 191.60 133.20 4 137.20 137.20 208 
9 66 Carol Fletcher M Strathallan CC 184.00 58 242.00 135.00 6 141.00 141.00 167 
IO 94 EmmaNabili s Pinkston Panthers 164.40 58 222.40 156.40 54 210.40 210.40 125 
11 67 Sarah Ford M Halifax CC 174.50 58 232.50 222.10 6 228.10 228.10 83 
12 91 Kimberly Mclntyre s Pinkston Panthers DNF 159.80 162 321.80 321.80 42 

DIV 2 KlW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 114 Matthew Cameron J14 CR Cats 99.00 0 99.00 100.00 0 100.00 99.00 500 
2 99 Nathan Nabili J14 Pinkston Panthers 100.00 0 100.00 101.30 2 103.30 100.00 485 
3 38 Cameron Brown J14 CR Cats IO 1.40 0 101.40 101.60 0 101.60 101.40 471 
4 23 Ross Pottinger J18 Strathallan CC IO 1.20 4 105.20 102.40 0 102.40 I 02.40 456 
5 128 Benjamin Harvey J14 Breadalbane CC 103.20 0 103.20 109.80 2 111.80 103.20 441 
6 71 Max Hampson J16 Forth CC 104.40 2 106.40 101.50 2 103.50 103.50 426 
7 87 Elliot Davie J14 Breadalbane CC 104.50 0 104.50 106.40 6 112.40 104.50 412 

8 153 Alex Thomson J12 
CR Cats 

136.30 108 244.30 104.70 0 104.70 104.70 397 
Forth cc 

9 124 Fergus Davie 112 Breadalbane CC 105.70 4 109.70 103.10 2 I 05.10 I 05. I 0 382 
10 149 Woody Reid 114 Aberdeen KC 109.70 0 109.70 105.30 0 105.30 105.30 368 
II 119 Findlay McLean 114 Breadalbane CC 103.90 2 105.90 107.20 4 111.20 105.90 353 

12 86 Solomon Maragh Jl6 
Green Star CC 

134.60 6 140.60 105.80 2 107.80 107.80 338 
/Manvers 

13 75 Ross Claydon Jl4 
CR Cats 

115.00 0 115.00 108.50 0 108.50 108.50 324 
CR Cats 

14 168 Joseph Gretton 114 Breadalbane CC 109.90 4 113.90 107.00 2 109.00 109.00 309 
15 79 Scott Ritchie 114 Pinkston Panthers 107.50 2 109.50 108.20 2 110.20 109.50 294 
16 167 Chris Harmer M Royal Navy Kayak Association 103.40 8 111.40 108.50 2 110.50 110.50 279 
17 31 Alan Hartley M Independent 111.30 0 111.30 111.10 0 111.10 111.10 265 
18 127 Isaac Wright 112 Stafford & Stone CC 111.10 0 111.10 110.70 2 112.70 111.10 250 
19 170 Jacob Mockler 110 Green Star CC 112.40 6 118.40 111.00 2 113.00 113.00 235 
20 85 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 113.50 2 115.50 113.30 0 113.30 113.30 221 
21 62 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 113.10 2 115.10 130.70 0 130.70 115.10 206 
22 121 Arthur Jacques Jl4 CR Cats 115.50 0 115.50 114.60 2 116.60 115.50 191 
23 164 Theo Wright Jl2 Stafford & Stone CC 156.40 54 210.40 112.80 4 116.80 116.80 176 
24 171 Logan Morrison Jl4 CR Cats 108.20 10 118.20 110.20 10 120.20 118.20 162 

DIV2KIM 
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25 65 David Quinn M Pinkston Panthers 116.30 6 122.30 116.90 2 118.90 118.90 147 
26 125 Geoff Wears s CR Cats 127.40 8 135.40 119.00 0 119.00 119.00 132 
27 169 Robert McNeill J12 CR Cats 113.40 50 163.40 119.00 0 119.00 119.00 118 
28 58 Gordon Robb M CR Cats 117.70 2 119.70 129.80 102 231.80 119.70 103 
29 177 Murray E Weir J12 Breadalbane CC 121.60 4 125.60 121.90 2 123.90 123.90 88 
30 57 Matt Crowhurst U23 Sheffield CC 120.50 4 124.50 122.70 4 126.70 124.50 74 
31 165 Matthew Telfer J12 Forth CC 117.60 8 125.60 118.20 52 170.20 125.60 59 
32 106 Andrew Brown M CR Cats 129.90 12 141.90 128.00 2 130.00 130.00 44 
33 183 James Allison J16 Green Star CC 133.10 56 189.10 129.90 56 185.90 185.90 29 
34 55 Irvine McDonald J14 Strathallan CC 93.50 202 295.50 163.30 54 217.30 217.30 15 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 21 Chloe Glendenning s HexhamCC 127.20 2 129.20 132.30 4 136.30 129.20 353 
Green Star Canoe Club 

2 20 Claire Wilson J14 CR Cats 135.00 0 135.00 142.70 2 144.70 135.00 265 

DIV 2 C!W 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 17 Ryan Dodd Jl6 Hexham CC 140.00 2 142.00 119.70 0 119.70 119.70 279 
2 34 Solomon Maragh Jl6 Green Star CC 124.80 8 132.80 128.20 2 130.20 130.20 103 
3 37 Ross Claydon Jl4 CR Cats 132.00 254 386.00 149.20 2 151.20 151.20 44 
4 18 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 138.40 204 342.40 222.30 154 376.30 342.40 15 

DIV 2 C!M 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

Best Points 

I 14 Ryan Dodd s HexhamCC 
Chloe Glendenning Green Star CC 

130.40 2 132.40 129.40 52 181.40 132.40 294 

PREM-3 C2 
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